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USM 2015 VDYU

Final results (19 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

2 MANN Beatrix SWE GOFK VISBY

3 GORDON ACHOUR Salma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 DROUGGE Liv SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

5 TJULIN Selma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

6 HEDBERG Olivia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

7 GRANEVIK Elsa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

8 EKMAN Ingrid SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

9 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

10 MEURLINGER Nicole SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 SAMUELSSON Nora SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

11 BLICKANDER Emma SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

13 HOLMGREN Elsa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

14 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

15 LUNDQVIST FORD Ella SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

16 SVERNVALL Lova SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

17 OTTOSSON Maja SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

18 STRANNEGÅRD Siri SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

19 ERIKSSON Hilda SWE EGF SOLNA
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USM 2015 VDYU

Formula of the competition

19 fencers

Poules round 1:

19 fencers

3 poules 

19 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 19 fencers
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USM 2015 VDYU

Initial ranking (19 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 GRANEVIK Elsa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

2 TJULIN Selma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

4 GORDON ACHOUR Salma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

5 MANN Beatrix SWE GOFK VISBY

6 EKMAN Ingrid SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

7 DROUGGE Liv SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 MEURLINGER Nicole SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

9 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

10 HEDBERG Olivia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 BLICKANDER Emma SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

12 SAMUELSSON Nora SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

12 HOLMGREN Elsa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

12 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

12 LUNDQVIST FORD Ella SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

12 SVERNVALL Lova SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

12 OTTOSSON Maja SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

12 STRANNEGÅRD Siri SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

12 ERIKSSON Hilda SWE EGF SOLNA
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USM 2015 VDYU

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  11:00  Piste number 13

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LUNDQVIST FORD Ella GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -16 6 5

STRANNEGÅRD Siri GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -14 11 6

GORDON ACHOUR Salma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 8 20 3

DROUGGE Liv FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 13 25 1

BLICKANDER Emma KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.400 -3 16 4

GRANEVIK Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 12 24 2
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Poule number 2  11:00  Piste number 14

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.200 -13 9 5

OTTOSSON Maja FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -13 12 6

EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 5 17 2

TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 25 1

SAMUELSSON Nora GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -3 16 4

KRANSFORS Filippa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 4 16 3
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Poule number 3  11:00  Piste number 15

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HEDBERG Olivia FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 19 30 1

GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 14 28 2

MEURLINGER Nicole FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 4 20 4

MANN Beatrix GOFK VISBY 0.666 10 28 3

SVERNVALL Lova GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -15 13 6

HOLMGREN Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.333 -12 14 5

ERIKSSON Hilda EGF SOLNA 0.000 -20 10 7
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USM 2015 VDYU

Ranking after all poule rounds (19 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 25 qualified

2 HEDBERG Olivia FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 19 30 qualified

3 DROUGGE Liv FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 13 25 qualified

4 GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 14 28 qualified

5 GRANEVIK Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 12 24 qualified

6 EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 5 17 qualified

7 MANN Beatrix GOFK VISBY 0.666 10 28 qualified

8 GORDON ACHOUR Salma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 8 20 qualified

9 KRANSFORS Filippa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 4 16 qualified

10 MEURLINGER Nicole FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 4 20 qualified

11 BLICKANDER Emma KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.400 -3 16 qualified

11 SAMUELSSON Nora GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -3 16 qualified

13 HOLMGREN Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.333 -12 14 qualified

14 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.200 -13 9 qualified

15 LUNDQVIST FORD Ella GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -16 6 qualified

16 SVERNVALL Lova GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -15 13 qualified

17 OTTOSSON Maja FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -13 12 qualified

18 STRANNEGÅRD Siri GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -14 11 qualified

19 ERIKSSON Hilda EGF SOLNA 0.000 -20 10 qualified
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Table of 32

1 TJULIN Selma
FFF STOCKHOLM

32 ----------
TJULIN Selma

17 OTTOSSON Maja
FKC KARLSKRONA

16 SVERNVALL Lova
GFK GÖTEBORG

SVERNVALL Lova
15/14

9 KRANSFORS Filippa
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

24 ----------
KRANSFORS Filippa

25 ----------

8 GORDON ACHOUR Salma
FFF STOCKHOLM

GORDON ACHOUR Salm

5 GRANEVIK Elsa
FKC KARLSKRONA

28 ----------
GRANEVIK Elsa

21 ----------

12 BLICKANDER Emma
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

BLICKANDER Emma

13 HOLMGREN Elsa
FKC KARLSKRONA

20 ----------
HOLMGREN Elsa

29 ----------

4 GORDON ACHOUR Runa
FFF STOCKHOLM

GORDON ACHOUR Runa

3 DROUGGE Liv
FFF STOCKHOLM

30 ----------
DROUGGE Liv

19 ERIKSSON Hilda
EGF SOLNA

14 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
FKC KARLSKRONA

SENNERLIN HOLM Eng
15/9

11 SAMUELSSON Nora
GFK GÖTEBORG

22 ----------
SAMUELSSON Nora

27 ----------

6 EKMAN Ingrid
FFF STOCKHOLM

EKMAN Ingrid

7 MANN Beatrix
GOFK VISBY

26 ----------
MANN Beatrix

23 ----------

10 MEURLINGER Nicole
FFF STOCKHOLM

MEURLINGER Nicole

15 LUNDQVIST FORD Ella
GFK GÖTEBORG

18 STRANNEGÅRD Siri
GFK GÖTEBORG

LUNDQVIST FORD Ell
15/6

31 ----------

2 HEDBERG Olivia
FFF STOCKHOLM

HEDBERG Olivia

Table of 16

TJULIN Selma
15/6

GORDON ACHOUR Salm
15/4

GRANEVIK Elsa
15/1

GORDON ACHOUR Runa
15/1

DROUGGE Liv
15/13

EKMAN Ingrid
15/11

MANN Beatrix
15/9

HEDBERG Olivia
15/0



7
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Table of 8

1 TJULIN Selma
FFF STOCKHOLM

8 GORDON ACHOUR Salma
FFF STOCKHOLM

GORDON ACHOUR Salm
15/13

5 GRANEVIK Elsa
FKC KARLSKRONA

4 GORDON ACHOUR Runa
FFF STOCKHOLM

GORDON ACHOUR Runa
15/10

3 DROUGGE Liv
FFF STOCKHOLM

6 EKMAN Ingrid
FFF STOCKHOLM

DROUGGE Liv
15/8

7 MANN Beatrix
GOFK VISBY

2 HEDBERG Olivia
FFF STOCKHOLM

MANN Beatrix
15/10

Semi-finals

GORDON ACHOUR Runa
15/8

MANN Beatrix
15/13

Final

GORDON ACHOUR Runa
12/11
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USM 2015 VDYU

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals


